9.1.22

LEAP Program

Special Events Calendar *

S

2022 - 2023
Event Date Time
Back-to-School Afternoon | Veanesday, September 21st, 1:30 - 3:30
Parent Open House Wednesday, October 12 2022 9:00 to 11:30
Fall Activity Day Friday, October 28™, 2022 10:00 to 1:30
School Picture Day Tuesday October 25th 8:30 - 1:30

Parent Conferences

Tuesday, November 29" to
Thursday, December 1%, 2022

To Be Scheduled with
Individual Teachers or
Related Service

Providers
Winter Musical nd . .
Performance Thursday, December 22™, 2022 12:15-1:15
Parent Luncheon Tuesday, March 14", 2023 11:00 - 12:00
Parent Association Meeting Tuesday, March 14", 2023 12:00
Career Day Tuesday, April 18", 2023 9:00 — 2:00
Monday, May 1st to Friday, May All Da
Teacher Appreciation Week 5% 2023 Y
Spring Fling Wednesday, May 3, 2023 9:30-12:00

Parent Conferences

Tuesday, May 16", Wednesday,
May 17", & Thursday, May 18™

To Be Scheduled with
Teachers and Related

2023 Service Providers
Graduation Celebration Tuesday, June 13", 2023 12:15 - 2:00
th
Last Day of School Wednesday, June 14%, 2023 7:45-2:20

(Tentative based on Snow Days)

* Note: Until further notice, parents cannot attend in person events until approved by Kennedy
Krieger Institute Infection Control. The school will try to provide virtual options for most events.
Thank you for your understanding in advance.



